
  
   Rencontre avenirs N° 1 

 CARROS (FRA)
 10 octobre 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  25 m Nage Libre Dames Avenirs 2 

1. DEFOURS Lola 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS 30.00
2. GOLLINO Manon 2011 FRA CARROS NATATION 30.00
3. ROBA DALMAT Liza 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS 30.00
4. SALAMITO Lola 2011 FRA CARROS NATATION 30.00
5. GRASSA Lina 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
6. HELMER Lea 2011 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
7. MAHJOUB Sirine 2011 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
8. MOLINIER Elina 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT

 25 m Dos Dames Avenirs 2 

1. HILAL Sirine 2011 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE 25.25
2. GRASSA Lina 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS 29.17

 25 m Brasse Dames Avenirs 2 

1. MATASA Antonia 2011 ROU CNS VALLAURIS 26.37
2. FITAMANT Margot 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS 28.32
3. HILAL Sirine 2011 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE 30.09
4. GAILLOT Lenie 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES 30.44
5. DUTTO Lilia 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES 31.20
6. FEKIH Rihanne 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES 32.52
7. OSVALD Romane 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES 35.00
8. MOLINIER Elina 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS 36.47
9. HELMER Lea 2011 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT 37.21

10. DEFOURS Lola 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
11. GOLLINO Manon 2011 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
12. LHERMET Coline 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
13. SALAMITO Lola 2011 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
14. SGARD Louanne 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT

 25 m Papillon Dames Avenirs 2 

1. MATASA Antonia 2011 ROU CNS VALLAURIS 21.38
2. MAHJOUB Sirine 2011 FRA CARROS NATATION 24.99
3. SGARD Louanne 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES 25.48
4. FEKIH Rihanne 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES 26.96
5. ROBA DALMAT Liza 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS 30.00
6. FITAMANT Margot 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS 30.70
7. DUTTO Lilia 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
8. GAILLOT Lenie 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
9. LHERMET Coline 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT

10. OSVALD Romane 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT

 25 m Nage Libre Messieurs Avenirs 1 

1. AUDOT Arthur 2011 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
2. BATES Joseph 2011 IRL CN CANNES AT
3. RODA AMIER Noe 2012 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
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   Rencontre avenirs N° 1 

 CARROS (FRA)
 10 octobre 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 25 m Nage Libre Messieurs Avenirs 1 

4. ZAMMOUT Clement 2011 FRA CARROS NATATION AT

 25 m Nage Libre Messieurs Avenirs 2 

1. SOLER Hippolyte 2010 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE 30.00
2. BAKHTIAR Rayan 2010 FRA CN CANNES AT
3. COURTEVAL Louka 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
4. MARLIERE Erwan 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
5. ORENGO Gabriel 2010 FRA CN CANNES AT

 25 m Dos Messieurs Avenirs 1 

1. BOUGUENNA Ayoub 2012 FRA CNS VALLAURIS 26.58
2. BATES Joseph 2011 IRL CN CANNES 26.84

 25 m Dos Messieurs Avenirs 2 

1. ORENGO Gabriel 2010 FRA CN CANNES 21.95
2. SOLER Hippolyte 2010 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE 35.00

 25 m Brasse Messieurs Avenirs 1 

1. ZAMMOUT Clement 2011 FRA CARROS NATATION 25.02
2. AUDOT Arthur 2011 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT 26.20
3. RODA AMIER Noe 2012 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT 26.42
4. QUEVA-FERNANDEZ Bastian 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES 26.53
5. ALEKSANDROWICZ Natan 2011 POL CN ANTIBES 35.00
6. RAFFAT Ruben 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES 35.00
7. SINTES Loris 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES 35.00
8. FICATIER Pierre 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
9. ROULLIER Hugo 2012 FRA CN ANTIBES AT

10. SERANDOUR Sean-Cormac 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT

 25 m Brasse Messieurs Avenirs 2 

1. COURTEVAL Louka 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT 23.02
2. BAKHTIAR Rayan 2010 FRA CN CANNES 24.28
3. CHAPON-FIORUCCI Nathan 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES 25.18
4. SIMON Timeo 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES 25.32
5. BLANDIN Enael 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES 25.44
6. TERRIER Jules 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES 29.85
7. BOULAY Orion 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES 35.00
8. MARLIERE Erwan 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
9. VIGNE Marcel 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT

 25 m Papillon Messieurs Avenirs 1 

1. ROULLIER Hugo 2012 FRA CN ANTIBES 24.05
2. FICATIER Pierre 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS 25.16
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   Rencontre avenirs N° 1 

 CARROS (FRA)
 10 octobre 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 25 m Papillon Messieurs Avenirs 1 

3. SERANDOUR Sean-Cormac 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES 28.40
4. ALEKSANDROWICZ Natan 2011 POL CN ANTIBES AT
5. BOUGUENNA Ayoub 2012 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
6. QUEVA-FERNANDEZ Bastian 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
7. RAFFAT Ruben 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
8. SINTES Loris 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT

 25 m Papillon Messieurs Avenirs 2 

1. BLANDIN Enael 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES 19.64
2. VIGNE Marcel 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES 22.52
3. SIMON Timeo 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES 22.84
4. CHAPON-FIORUCCI Nathan 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES 24.55
5. BOULAY Orion 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
6. TERRIER Jules 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
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